

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

	Restated (Rupees in Thousand)					
	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015	2014
TURNOVER	6,113,146	5,122,427	3,171,736	2,711,312	4,677,375	5,817,264
LESS GOVT. LEVY & COMMISSION	405,157	384,247	186,932	143,684	235,009	242,039
SALES (NET)	5,707,989	4,738,180	2,984,804	2,567,628	4,442,366	5,575,225
GROSS PROFIT/(LOSS)	(52,846)	(264,375)	(480,121)	(602,887)	(26,886)	2,808
PROFIT/(LOSS) BEFORE TAX	(560,457)	(817,979)	(773,310)	(772,009)	(448,958)	(99,180)
PROFIT/(LOSS) AFTER TAX	(546,914)	(787,799)	(755,907)	(695,893)	(454,131)	(109,768)
GROSS ASSETS EMPLOYED	6,179,329	7,673,517	6,426,362	5,195,790	5,267,983	5,878,395
CURRENT ASSETS	1,058,695	2,205,784	2,853,746	1,364,678	2,012,000	2,554,647
SHAREHOLDERS EQUITY	534,264	1,077,858	(69,232)	667,664	73,415	103,631
LONG TERM DEBTS & DEFERRED LIABILITIES	1,222,216	1,423,940	1,482,362	1,948,470	1,973,664	2,562,884
CURRENT LIABILITIES	4,422,849	5,171,718	5,013,232	2,579,656	2,389,859	2,310,504
GROSS PROFIT/(LOSS)(%)	(0.01)	(5.58)	(16.09)	(23.48)	(0.61)	0.05
CURRENT RATIO	0.24	0.43	0.57	0.53	0.84	1.11
NUMBER OF SHARES ISSUED	91,511,992	91,511,992	66,511,992	66,511,992	66,511,992	36,511,992
EARNINGS PER SHARE	(5.98)	(10.37)	(11.36)	(10.46)	(8.43)	(3.01)

PRODUCTION

SUGAR -	VOLUME IN (TONS)	35,485	53,360	52,020	23,365	52,405	64,600
POLYPROPYLENE-	VOLUME IN (TONS)	-	-	-	404	131	-
BOARD & PANEL-	NO.OF SHEETS	72,410	100,310	141,450	86,180	173,450	131,670
ETHANOL-	VOLUME IN (TONS)	30,430	32,945	23,469	18,529	24,062	29,133